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 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                               HY-TEK's Meet 
Manager
                             2022 SuperHero Run - 10/2/2022                         
    
                                        10/2/2022                                   
    
                                  Last Completed Event                              
    
 
Mixed 10k Dash RR 10k
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time 
Points
====================================================================================
=====
    1  5754  Connell, Lucy              W18  10k Runner                   44:19.00  
    
    2  5762  Kraft, Olivia              W22  10k Runner                   44:37.00  
    
    3  5766  Shefftz, Jonathan          M22  10k Runner                   48:42.00  
    
    4  5918  Hunt, Alan                 M68  10k Runner                   49:25.00  
    
    5  5756  Edwards, Laura             W22  10k Runner                   49:54.00  
    
    6  5921  Gibson, Paxton             W10  10k Runner                   50:46.00  
    
    7  5764  Ray, Christopher           M22  10k Runner                   50:47.00  
    
    8  5917  Taldyee, Nadira            W19  10k Runner                   52:14.00  
    
    9  5919  Flynn, Gram                M10  10k Runner                   54:53.00  
    
   10  5920  Monseau, Dan               M52  10k Runner                   55:00.00  
    
   11  5759  Frazer, Kaila              W22  10k Runner                   55:31.00  
    
   12  5760  Geertsma, Jennifer         W22  10k Runner                   57:05.00  
    
   13  5757  Field, Chelsea             W22  10k Runner                   58:01.00  
    
   14  5758  Field, Jacob               M22  10k Runner                   58:02.00  
    
   15  5767  Sparks, Christopher        M22  10k Runner                   59:33.00  
    
   16  5752  Caughey, Devin             M22  10k Runner                 1:00:00.00  
    



   17  5751  Bewster, Tara              W22  10k Runner                 1:09:00.00  
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<PRE>
 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                        HY-TEK's Meet Manager
                          2022 SuperHero Run - 10/2/2022                          
                                    10/2/2022                                     
                               Last Completed Event                               
 
Event 5  Mixed 10k Dash RR 10k
==================================================================================
    Name                     Age School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
18 & Under Results - Women 10000 Dash                                             
  1 Connell, Lucy            W18 10k Runner              7:08.0   44:19.00        
  2 Gibson, Paxton           W10 10k Runner              8:10.2   50:46.00        
19-61 Results - Women 10000 Dash                                                  
  1 Kraft, Olivia            W22 10k Runner              7:10.9   44:37.00        
  2 Edwards, Laura           W22 10k Runner              8:01.9   49:54.00        
  3 Taldyee, Nadira          W19 10k Runner              8:24.4   52:14.00        
  4 Frazer, Kaila            W22 10k Runner              8:56.1   55:31.00        
  5 Geertsma, Jennifer       W22 10k Runner              9:11.2   57:05.00        
  6 Field, Chelsea           W22 10k Runner              9:20.3   58:01.00        
  7 Bewster, Tara            W22 10k Runner             11:06.3 1:09:00.00        
18 & Under Results - Men 10000 Dash                                               
  1 Flynn, Gram              M10 10k Runner              8:50.0   54:53.00        
19-61 Results - Men 10000 Dash                                                    
  1 Shefftz, Jonathan        M22 10k Runner              7:50.3   48:42.00        
  2 Ray, Christopher         M22 10k Runner              8:10.4   50:47.00        
  3 Monseau, Dan             M52 10k Runner              8:51.1   55:00.00        
  4 Field, Jacob             M22 10k Runner              9:20.4   58:02.00        
  5 Sparks, Christopher      M22 10k Runner              9:35.1   59:33.00        
  6 Caughey, Devin           M22 10k Runner              9:39.4 1:00:00.00        
62+ Results - Men 10000 Dash                                                      
  1 Hunt, Alan               M68 10k Runner              7:57.2   49:25.00        
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 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                               HY-TEK's Meet 
Manager
                             2022 SuperHero Run - 10/2/2022                         
    



                                        10/2/2022                                   
    
                                  Last Completed Event                              
    
 
Mixed 5k Dash RR 5k
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time 
Points
====================================================================================
=====
    1   107  Frey, Gus                  M13  5k Runner                    21:03.61  
    
    2    28  Goeckel, Dennis            M22  5k Runner                    22:23.21  
    
    3    88  Thorpe, John               M51  5k Runner                    23:58.65  
    
    4    10  Burkman, Sylvia            W22  5k Runner                    24:09.01  
    
    5    31  Hotchkiss, Kaylee          W22  5k Runner                    24:24.74  
    
    6   111  Buatti, Rose               W39  5k Runner                    24:43.12  
    
    7    43  Lilley, Cheryl             W22  5k Runner                    25:32.49  
    
    8    87  Wilson, Doug               M22  5k Runner                    26:04.00  
    
    9    91  Wu, Amy                    W22  5k Runner                    26:28.38  
    
   10    81  Ward Shaw, Fiona           W22  5k Runner                    26:34.06  
    
   11    33  Johnson, Astrid            W22  5k Runner                    26:43.10  
    
   12    79  Trovato, Jen               W22  5k Runner                    26:48.23  
    
   13    64  O'Neill, John              M22  5k Runner                    26:57.85  
    
   14     6  Ayala, Gaby                W22  5k Runner                    27:13.35  
    
   15   102  Tift, Tom                  M65  5k Runner                    27:15.02  
    
   16    15  Cote, Dean                 M22  5k Runner                    29:22.98  
    
   17    12  Caws-Elwitt, Hilary        W22  5k Runner                    29:39.59  
    
   18    72  Sharow, Jennifer           W22  5k Runner                    29:58.90  
    
   19   106  Olander, Jaime             W48  5k Runner                    30:48.94  
    
   20     9  Brownstein, Lucy           W22  5k Runner                    31:11.12  
    



   21    66  Reid, Jenn                 W22  5k Runner                    31:12.87  
    
   22    75  Syar, Ayesha               W18  5k Runner                    31:53.82  
    
   23    89  Wilson, Pidge              W18  5k Runner                    33:15.70  
    
   24     5  Allen-Shea, Marlo          W12  5k Runner                    33:27.58  
    
   25    32  Jean Ebian, Quetty         W22  5k Runner                    33:30.24  
    
   26    56  Morin, Holly               W22  5k Runner                    33:37.51  
    
   27     7  Baskin, Siena              W22  5k Runner                    34:18.17  
    
   28    83  Wemhoener, Heather         W22  5k Runner                    34:23.91  
    
   29    47  McKellick, Dan             M22  5k Runner                    34:48.04  
    
   30    21  Foster-Moore, Paul         M62  5k Runner                    35:13.01  
    
   31   108  McCutchen, Lisa            W60  5k Runner                    35:45.99  
    
   32    67  Renauld, Heidi             W22  5k Runner                    35:46.58  
    
   33    29  Good-Schiff, Kat           W22  5k Runner                    36:08.21  
    
   34    90  Wosko, Linda               W62  5k Runner                    36:21.12  
    
   35     4  Allen-Shea, Happy          W12  5k Runner                    37:13.45  
    
   36    73  Shea, Mark                 M22  5k Runner                    37:15.19  
    
   37    45  Masciadrelli, Meghan       W22  5k Runner                    37:42.49  
    
   38   105  Bergantino, Laura          W49  5k Runner                    38:29.22  
    
   39   103  Alton, Sandra              W47  5k Runner                    38:30.60  
    
   40    30  Guiglielmo, Carol          W22  5k Runner                    38:57.48  
    
   41    68  Rodriguez, Amanda          W22  5k Runner                    39:13.71  
    
   42   109  Wendt, David               M35  5k Runner                    39:22.73  
    
   43    51  Mendoza, Ari               W12  5k Runner                    41:41.17  
    
   44    52  Mendoza, Jay               M22  5k Runner                    41:41.92  
    
   45    11  Campbell, Whitley          W22  5k Runner                    45:39.75  
    



   46    58  Morin, Michele             W22  5k Runner                    49:12.11  
    
   47    59  Morin, Reagan              M22  5k Runner                    49:14.52  
    
   48    46  McConnell, John Terry      M62  5k Runner                    49:19.06  
    
   49    62  Nield, Heather             W22  5k Runner                    50:09.48  
    
   50    23  Gaulin, Cora               W22  5k Runner                    50:10.75  
    
   51    71  Root, Oliver               M12  5k Runner                    52:00.38  
    
   52   100  Wilson, Gabriel            M18  5k Runner                    52:01.70  
    
   53    69  Root, Christopher          M18  5k Runner                    52:02.92  
    
   54    19  Edge, Eamon                M22  5k Runner                    52:37.86  
    
   55    80  Vargas-Gonzalez, Enrique   M22  5k Runner                    52:40.52  
    
   56    70  Root, Kim                  W22  5k Runner                    55:57.26  
    
   57    84  Wemhoener, Noah            M12  5k Runner                    56:50.32  
    
   58    82  Wemhoener, David           M22  5k Runner                    56:51.79  
    
   59    42  Lehr, Victoria             W22  5k Runner                    58:23.99  
    
   60    37  Kreider, Kate              W22  5k Runner                  1:09:00.00  
    
   61     1  Albert, Brett              M22  5k Runner                  1:09:00.00  
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 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                        HY-TEK's Meet Manager
                          2022 SuperHero Run - 10/2/2022                          
                                    10/2/2022                                     
                               Last Completed Event                               
 
Event 2  Mixed 5k Dash RR 5k
==================================================================================
    Name                     Age School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
18 & Under Results - Women 5000 Dash                                              



  1 Syar, Ayesha             W18 5k Runner              10:16.0   31:53.82        
  2 Wilson, Pidge            W18 5k Runner              10:42.4   33:15.70        
  3 Allen-Shea, Marlo        W12 5k Runner              10:46.2   33:27.58        
  4 Allen-Shea, Happy        W12 5k Runner              11:58.9   37:13.45        
  5 Mendoza, Ari             W12 5k Runner              13:25.1   41:41.17        
19-61 Results - Women 5000 Dash                                                   
  1 Burkman, Sylvia          W22 5k Runner               7:46.4   24:09.01        
  2 Hotchkiss, Kaylee        W22 5k Runner               7:51.5   24:24.74        
  3 Buatti, Rose             W39 5k Runner               7:57.4   24:43.12        
  4 Lilley, Cheryl           W22 5k Runner               8:13.3   25:32.49        
  5 Wu, Amy                  W22 5k Runner               8:31.3   26:28.38        
  6 Ward Shaw, Fiona         W22 5k Runner               8:33.1   26:34.06        
  7 Johnson, Astrid          W22 5k Runner               8:36.0   26:43.10        
  8 Trovato, Jen             W22 5k Runner               8:37.7   26:48.23        
  9 Ayala, Gaby              W22 5k Runner               8:45.8   27:13.35        
 10 Caws-Elwitt, Hilary      W22 5k Runner               9:32.8   29:39.59        
 11 Sharow, Jennifer         W22 5k Runner               9:39.0   29:58.90        
 12 Olander, Jaime           W48 5k Runner               9:55.2   30:48.94        
 13 Brownstein, Lucy         W22 5k Runner              10:02.3   31:11.12        
 14 Reid, Jenn               W22 5k Runner              10:02.9   31:12.87        
 15 Jean Ebian, Quetty       W22 5k Runner              10:47.1   33:30.24        
 16 Morin, Holly             W22 5k Runner              10:49.4   33:37.51        
 17 Baskin, Siena            W22 5k Runner              11:02.5   34:18.17        
 18 Wemhoener, Heather       W22 5k Runner              11:04.3   34:23.91        
 19 McCutchen, Lisa          W60 5k Runner              11:30.8   35:45.99        
 20 Renauld, Heidi           W22 5k Runner              11:31.0   35:46.58        
 21 Good-Schiff, Kat         W22 5k Runner              11:37.9   36:08.21        
 22 Masciadrelli, Meghan     W22 5k Runner              12:08.3   37:42.49        
 23 Bergantino, Laura        W49 5k Runner              12:23.3   38:29.22        
 24 Alton, Sandra            W47 5k Runner              12:23.8   38:30.60        
 25 Guiglielmo, Carol        W22 5k Runner              12:32.4   38:57.48        
 26 Rodriguez, Amanda        W22 5k Runner              12:37.6   39:13.71        
 27 Campbell, Whitley        W22 5k Runner              14:41.9   45:39.75        
 28 Morin, Michele           W22 5k Runner              15:50.2   49:12.11        
 29 Nield, Heather           W22 5k Runner              16:08.7   50:09.48        
 30 Gaulin, Cora             W22 5k Runner              16:09.1   50:10.75        
 31 Root, Kim                W22 5k Runner              18:00.6   55:57.26        
 32 Lehr, Victoria           W22 5k Runner              18:47.9   58:23.99        
 33 Kreider, Kate            W22 5k Runner              22:12.6 1:09:00.00        
62+ Results - Women 5000 Dash                                                     
  1 Wosko, Linda             W62 5k Runner              11:42.1   36:21.12        
18 & Under Results - Men 5000 Dash                                                
  1 Frey, Gus                M13 5k Runner               6:46.8   21:03.61        
  2 Root, Oliver             M12 5k Runner              16:44.4   52:00.38        
  3 Wilson, Gabriel          M18 5k Runner              16:44.8   52:01.70        
  4 Root, Christopher        M18 5k Runner              16:45.2   52:02.92        
  5 Wemhoener, Noah          M12 5k Runner              18:17.7   56:50.32        
19-61 Results - Men 5000 Dash                                                     
  1 Goeckel, Dennis          M22 5k Runner               7:12.4   22:23.21        
  2 Thorpe, John             M51 5k Runner               7:43.1   23:58.65        



  3 Wilson, Doug             M22 5k Runner               8:23.4   26:04.00        
  4 O'Neill, John            M22 5k Runner               8:40.8   26:57.85        
  5 Cote, Dean               M22 5k Runner               9:27.5   29:22.98        
  6 McKellick, Dan           M22 5k Runner              11:12.1   34:48.04        
  7 Shea, Mark               M22 5k Runner              11:59.5   37:15.19        
  8 Wendt, David             M35 5k Runner              12:40.5   39:22.73        
  9 Mendoza, Jay             M22 5k Runner              13:25.3   41:41.92        
 10 Morin, Reagan            M22 5k Runner              15:51.0   49:14.52        
 11 Edge, Eamon              M22 5k Runner              16:56.5   52:37.86        
 12 Vargas-Gonzalez, Enrique M22 5k Runner              16:57.3   52:40.52        
 13 Wemhoener, David         M22 5k Runner              18:18.2   56:51.79        
 14 Albert, Brett            M22 5k Runner              22:12.6 1:09:00.00        
62+ Results - Men 5000 Dash                                                       
  1 Tift, Tom                M65 5k Runner               8:46.3   27:15.02        
  2 Foster-Moore, Paul       M62 5k Runner              11:20.2   35:13.01        
  3 McConnell, John Terry    M62 5k Runner              15:52.5   49:19.06        
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